
IX Кубок Вызова РФСО Локомотив
27.10.2023 - 29.10.2023 г. Нальчик

АСПС 2.5.0.854

Юноши 34 кг
49 участников

Шибанов Егор (Челя)
Хаджикеев Абдурахман (Став)

1
33 1

Халишхов Темиркан (КБР)
17
49 2

Паталиев Джамбулат (Даге)
9

41 3
Хачидогов Идар (КБР)
Хаутиев Рамзан (Мурм)

25
57 4

Резников Константин (Моск)
5

37 5
Мартиросов Виталий (Осет)
Унежев Амирлан (КБР)

21
53 6

Шорохов Аскер (КБР)
13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Кичев Расул (КЧР)
Исаков Яхья (Чече)

29
61 8

Шидов Хасанби (КБР)3
35 9

Мальсагов Юсуп (Ингу)
Ибрагимов Камиль (КЧР)

19
51 10

Агасалимов Ибрагим (Воро)
Хацуков Мулид (КБР)

11
43 11

Уруджев Амир (Липе)
Ибрагимов Мухаммад (Даге)

27
59 12

Кушхов Малик (КрасД)7
39 13

Ермоленко Александр (Став)
Кадиев Абакар (Даге)

23
55 14

Саакян Нарек (Моск)
15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Дударов Тамерлан (КБР)
Тлевцежев Махмуд (Адыг)

31
63 16

Исрапилов Саид (Даге)
Садиков Никита (Воро)

2
34 17

Бозиев Джамбулат (КБР)
18
50 18

Гедугов Ролан (КЧР)
Исрапилов Мусагаджи (Калм)

10
42 19

Хачанов Артур (КБР)26
58 20

Касумов Мурат (Став)
6

38 21
Межидов Абдул-Халим (Чече)
Халилов Дамир (КБР)

22
54 22

Кондрашкин Владислав (Тамб)
Бареев Тимур (КрасД)

14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Джураев Джурабек (Моск)30
62 24

Нурманов Руслан (Моск)
Лобунцов Данил (КрасД)

4
36 25

Хурсинов Марат (КБР)20
52 26

Асадли Мубариз (AZE)
Кертов Имран (КБР)

12
44 27

Курбанов Исрапил (Даге)
28
60 28

Папшуов Адемир (КБР)8
40 29

Протасов Тимофей (Челя)
Урусов Али (КЧР)

24
56 30

Курамагомедов Ахмад (Даге)
Осипян Арсен (Моск)

16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Асатрян Рафаэль (КБР)
32
64 32

Халишхов Т. 33

Паталиев Д.

34

Резников К.

35

Шорохов Аскер

36

Шидов Хасанби

37

38

Кушхов Малик

39

Саакян Нарек

40

Бозиев Д. 41

Хачанов Артур 42

Касумов Мурат

43

Джураев Д. 44

Хурсинов Марат 45

Курбанов И. 46

Папшуов Адемир

47

Асатрян Рафаэль 48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

73

74

79

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

75

76

77

78


